
GSW-001-HB - 10.048.27

220-240V ~50Hz
max. 28W

ALUMINUM

OUTDOOR
USE

garden spot black
 NL Tuinspot zwart DE Garten Spot schwarz FR spot de jardin noire  
ES spot Jardín negro IT spot giardino nero PT Mancha jardim preto  

SV INPUT TEXT TR Bahçe spot siyah PL Garden Spot czarny

This luminaire is
compatible with bulbs
of the energy classes:

GSW-001-HB

Diese leuchte ist für
Leuchtmittel der
Energieklassen 
geeignet: 

GSW-001-HB

Ce luminaire est
compatible avec
les ampoules des
classes énergétiques: 

GSW-001-HB

This luminaire is
compatible with bulbs
of the energy classes:

GSW-001-HB



4.

5.

6.

1.

2.

3.
The fixture

220-240V ~ 
50-60Hz

IP65GU10 EXCL.
MAX. 28W

REPLACEABLE

LED READY


